Week Ending 25th January 2013

Last week 2 entries and O exits for LSE

London Stock Exchange

Currency — British Pence

Entries:  Genesis Emerging Mkts, Murray Income Trust

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Stops: Code Old
Amended

Aveva Group AVV 2007
Britvic BVIC 390.43
Close Brothers Group CBG 870
Edinburgh Dragon Trust EFM 259.23
Impax Environmental IEM 102.5
Lloyds Banking Group LLOY 47.39
Marstons MARS 114.8
Perpetual Income & Growth PLI 285
Schroders SDR 1663
Retained

Alliance Trust ATST 374.9
Babcock International BAB 958.3
British Land Corporation BLND 545.63
British Sky Broadcasting BSY 759.6
Dexion Absolute DAB 139.4
Electra Private Equity ELTA 1868

Fidelity European Values  FEV 1283

Action

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

New

2022

398.5
901.8
264.4
104.4
48.86
116.2
287.2
1757

374.9
958.3
545.63
759.6
139.4
1868
1283



Foreign Capital & Invest
Fidelity Special Vehicle
Genesis Emerging Mkts
Herald Investment Group
Murray Income Trust
Reckitt Benckiser Group

Cancelled Orders

Company
Amended

Retained

Admiral Group
MAN Group

S BullCharts - [ADM - Weekly - Admiral

[e] File Edit View Insert Format Tools Alerts Window Help

Symbol: [ADM ihEe $ @

FRCL
FSV
GSS
HRI
MUT
RB

Code

ADM
EMG

316.3
587.1
556.5
522.5
680
3853

Direction

Buy
Buy

- e -y &

Weekly v | [OHLC Bars <[] R G b e T T D2

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

1228
100.2

316.3
587.1
556.5
522.5
680
3853

Stop

1178
91.8

W b [ B oo [H#]

ADM Weekly Cl=1.154.00000 0=1.194.00000 H=1.200.00000 L=1.146.00000 -38 00000 -3 19%

-8 X

o o]

k
—- F o0 @ -3+ 0
o- [ H l £ 1750 [T @ Open Posttions - For
Open P
v + ’ l 1 E 1700 @ Openp
o H J Hl £ 1850 ~@ OpenP
no- M 1 H I OpenP
F 1600 Working Orders - ASX
tH - + l J{ “ E 4 ss0 (@ Warking Orders - BSE
=l - T I : (& Werking Orders - Forex Daily__
Hill - L 4500 Working Orders - Futures Da
! l Working Orders - Futures /Fi
1~ ] - B 1450 (@] Working Orders - Futures
7 ! ADM - Admiral Group E yuo| B Working Orders - LSt
} Buy on' Stop 1228 Waorking Orders - S & P 500
& } H [ i Initial Stop Loss 1172 E 1350 s World Indicies
Portfoli 4
A j 1 * E 1300 orieles B
A 1 R N
: H J P Symbol N C
i I b E 11T \ 1 [ 1.200 h_”‘ el L -l L1 T
& : H I \ [T | Admiral Group-Ordil____|
| ” N }1 ]l{ H | 1 | |} 1 }“ HLI EMG Man Group Plc.-Ord
u I H h i { H E 1,100
H } h “ E 1,050
1 E 1.000
{ E 50
B j {j E 00
l FH E 850
- 1 £ s00
E 750
Eoom
N N R I I I e e R HI\.‘u|||\||\|IHHM|HIImmlu..‘||H||\I\\‘Im.m.u 18650
War [Apr [May [dun [Jul JAug [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar [Apr [May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar [Apr [May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Fe
3010 2071 202 [2013
4] [+] 2 Securities 7
(&) ADM - vik | ab x| @Wee | FelsE [@wo.|d
) o8 e o [20172003 1 bar [ | MAC LRP LSS LSS LVS LVS LFE LFP LFP LFS LFS LDP ATR LMC LMC LAM LAM  [] | DEF PLA BL VPT HAV TC
23/07/2012 990.92932 )

a ¥ @ .l o

s33AM | |

22/01/2013



4 BullCharts - [EMG - Weekly - Man G -Ordi —

|£) File Edit View Insert Format Tools Alerts Window Help -
Symbol; [EMG = = Weekly ~|[oniceas <[ (W] PE® Sl ok T T L X WM

EMG Weekly CI=96.40000 0=92 00000 H=97 86700 L =90.30000 +3 60000 +3 88%

18012013 O <[ [Security Manager 7 ox
-R-EEH

Open Positions - Forex Daily ~
Open Positions - Futures Dai
Open Pesitions - Futures

Open Psitions - LSE

Open Positions - S&P 500

Working Orders - ASX

Working Orders - BSE

Working Orders - Forex Dail,

Working Orders - Futures Daj

Working Orders - Futures /F

Working Orders - Futures

Working Orders - LSE =

Working Orders - 5 & P 500

World Indicies

’ L 200 % Portfolios L4

[ F—— v

Symbol Name Tome
- T EMG - Man Group ADM Admiral Group-Crdi
= H EMG Man Group Plc-Ord

Buy on Stop 100.2 ~ 150
Initial Stop Loss 91.8

[

T J;
I IHHIHI

W“W”LJHHJ

Mar_[Apr [May [dun [Jul JAug [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar [Apr [May [Jun [Jul JAug [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar [Apr [May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep [Oct [Mov [Dec [Jan |Fe
12011 12012

2010 [2013
Kl

[+ 2 Securities rd
() EMG - k| 4 x| @ |® T = b}

ﬁ 9 59 B9 |22/01/2013 1 bar [F8 | MAC LRP LSS LSS LVS LVS LFE LFP LFP LFS LFS LDP ATR LMC LMC LAM LAM DEF PLA BL VPT HA

30/01/2012




