Week Ending 25th January 2013

Last week 2 entries and 0 exits for LSE

London Stock Exchange

Currency – British Pence

Entries: Genesis Emerging Mkts, Murray Income Trust

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops:	Code	Old	Action	New
Amended				
Aveva Group Britvic Close Brothers Group Edinburgh Dragon Trust Impax Environmental Lloyds Banking Group Marstons Perpetual Income & Growth Schroders	AVV BVIC CBG EFM IEM ILOY MARS PLI SDR	2007 390.43 870 259.23 102.5 47.39 114.8 285 1663	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	2022 398.5 901.8 264.4 104.4 48.86 116.2 287.2 1757
Retained				
Alliance Trust Babcock International British Land Corporation British Sky Broadcasting Dexion Absolute Electra Private Equity Fidelity European Values	ATST BAB BLND BSY DAB ELTA FEV	374.9 958.3 545.63 759.6 139.4 1868 1283	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	374.9 958.3 545.63 759.6 139.4 1868 1283

Foreign Capital & Invest	FRCL	316.3	Retain	316.3
Fidelity Special Vehicle	FSV	587.1	Retain	587.1
Genesis Emerging Mkts	GSS	556.5	Retain	556.5
Herald Investment Group	HRI	522.5	Retain	522.5
Murray Income Trust	MUT	680	Retain	680
Reckitt Benckiser Group	RB	3853	Retain	3853

Working Orders

Cancelled Orders

Company	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop
Amended				
Retained				
Admiral Group MAN Group	ADM EMG	Buy Buy	1228 100.2	1178 91.8

NEW

Charts



